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LINDSAY J.
McLAREN
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A great buy just around the comer from
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Bums Conservation Area. 25 acres with
500-foot frontage, cloge to 401. Call
today for details. Asking $169,900.°

"~ | have qualified
purchasers looking for:

» Semi-detached or link in Timberlea

* Backsplit or Bungalow in older
Miiton

If you are interested in selling,
please call Katrina.
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Associate Broker

Uindsay J. Mciares Value Priced ot $329,900

VWOODED SECLUSIOQ
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Huge 5 level, brick, large famdy home featunng LR
DR, eat-n luichen, 3 1/2 baths, huge famdy room
wilh gas FP and wiout 10 covered deck, den, mam

foor , inground pool, exira deep lof and
, entrance b 2nd mmmm,u.

and large LR. For nio cal
MOE

MILJOUR

878-2365 wome 876-4577
Assoc. Broker .

Family-sized 4-bedroom spil level home located close 1o
schools, sports' areas and shopping in Timberiea. A love-
ly renovaled oak kilchen, oak n halls, man
floor family room with lireplace, and sione
front patio make this home a must 10 be seen.

Lindsay J. McLaren Asking $214,900

Lovely lownhome al an aflordable price Three
bedrooms, eal-in kilchen, privale backyard
ideal for lirst-time Duyers or emply -nesters

' Laren ... .5108.90C

GORGEOUS BUNGALOW,
IR L

Spectaculer private sefing on the Escarpment Close o Town &
nature Tralls, 5+ bedrooms, 31/2 bathvooms. Large deck off

This is.a very intetesting home with
ground level family room, cathedral
ceilings in living room & dining room, eat-
n ki and more. $173,900.

BUY

SUPER
Nicely finished 3 bedroom home on
good sized lot. Great price at $161,900
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HEATHER ASHBEE
Sales Represeniative
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wilth centre siand. sunshene in e rear sun
room ¢ large bedrooms huge inang oom & d-
ng room, owe( 00 5. 1
| miaw apariment. Al On Over ? of escarpment

IMMACULATE
TOWNHOUSE

Bright & spacious, quiet location ¢
Bronte Street. $118,900.

lation froat
dgeors, M
more, 3 bed-
| rooms, open | 4 .
| plan  living o S oy
| room and - | double-garage with workshop. Main floor
ing room & | family room. Whole home upgraded over last
flexidie clos | fow years ) bedrooms Must see thes serm

9. $T10.500. § $150,900. Be quick
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1-1/2 acres, beautifully landscaped
gardens & pond, 4 bedrooms, 4 baths,
main floor office. Bright, sunny green-
house. custom kitchen, oak hardwood
& ceramic main floor - A must seel

spit offers mam floor den and tamily room,
walk oyt rec 100m and games room, 3+ bed-
e g o s
pe 2 cat A0 acres.
$319.900. A must 1o 580.ig this B

Y4 acre lot in the heart of Campbeliville Gacious
raised Tudor with 4 bedrooms, spacious kitchen
Three walkouts 1o deck overlooking beautilul
grounds Town water supply, new hgh-efficiency
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7 year ol costom buit bunga-

Run your own business  Great Buy for 11/2 st ‘ .
ot ol your o 1125 osniry chamner Wil < ot & HOT OFF THE PRESS
country home on 1/2 acre large yard, pool, dock, lame . o g | 1

bdmms, 5 car

workshop. For the ™M./games rm. & bedroom.
g.r\kuulhobbyht Room to park exira vehicles.

4 Bdrm. Popular
2 st. model T.H.
in small, quiet

complex. Earl

able. Gml%-
out. Deck & wio.
| Priced well!

lot with bam. Storage & } mnmlm
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main floor fa




